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Made of stainless steel.
Burner in stainless steel with pilot.
Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.
Lava rocks.

Stainless steel grid. Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions.
Fat collector.

Power: 6000 kcal/h (6.98 kW).
Dimensions: 350 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power
Gas power

Gas power
Natural Gas
Consumption
Natural Gas
pressure

LPG Consumption
LPG pressure

kw
kcal/h
kw

m3/h
g/cm?

Kg/h
g/cm?

6002,8
6,98

0,8
18

0,63
37

Water consumption
Water pressure
Steam power
Steam pressure
Air consumption
Air pressure
Length

Depth

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
Volume

lit/h
Kg/cm?
ka/h
Kg/cm?
NI/min
Kg/cm?
mm
mm
mm

kg

kg

m3

350
750
290

40

48
0,1953

b

1S0 9001
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Made of stainless steel.
Burner in stainless steel with pilot.
Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.
Lava rocks.

Cast iron grid. Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.
The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions.
Fat collector.

Power: 6000 kcal/h (6.98 kW).
Dimensions: 350 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power
Gas power

Gas power
Natural Gas
Consumption
Natural Gas
pressure

LPG Consumption
LPG pressure

kw
kcal/h
kw

m3/h
g/cm?

Kg/h
g/cm?

6002,8
6,98

0,8
18

0,63
37

Water consumption
Water pressure
Steam power
Steam pressure
Air consumption
Air pressure
Length

Depth

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
Volume

lit/h
Kg/cm?
ka/h
Kg/cm?
NI/min
Kg/cm?
mm
mm
mm

kg

kg

m3

350
750
290

40

48
0,1953

b

1S0 9001
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DESCRIPTION

GAS CHARCOAL
GRILL, BG-710 |

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.
Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and
thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

Two stainless steel grids.

Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted
to three positions.

Fat collector.

Power: 12.000 kcal/h (13.96 kW).
Dimensions: 700 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power kw Water consumption lit/h

Gas power kcal/h 12005,6 Water pressure Kg/lcm?

Gas power kw 13,96 Steam power ka/h

Natural Gas Steam pressure Kglcm?

Consumption m3/h 1,6 Air consumption NI/min

Natural Gas Air pressure Kg/cm?

pressure g/lcm? 18 Length mm 700

LPG Consumption Kg/h 1,26 Depth mm 750

LPG pressure g/lcm? 37 Height mm 290
Net weight kg 65
Gross weight kg 86,5
Volume m3 0,3707
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GAS CHARCOAL
GRILL, BG-710

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.
Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and
thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

One cast iron grid and one stainless steel grid.
Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted
to three positions.

Fat collector.

Power: 12.000 kcal/h (13.96 kW).
Dimensions: 700 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power kw Water consumption lit/h

Gas power kcal/h 12005,6 Water pressure Kg/lcm?

Gas power kw 13,96 Steam power ka/h

Natural Gas Steam pressure Kglcm?

Consumption m3/h 1,6 Air consumption NI/min

Natural Gas Air pressure Kg/cm?

pressure g/lcm? 18 Length mm 700

LPG Consumption Kg/h 1,26 Depth mm 750

LPG pressure g/lcm? 37 Height mm 290
Net weight kg 65
Gross weight kg 86,5
Volume m3 0,3707
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