



Apdo. 17

20560 OÑATI (ESPAÑA) Tel: +34 943 71 80 30 Fax: +34 943 71 81 81

www.fagorindustrial.com



GAS CHARCOAL GRILL, BG-705 I

DESCRIPTION

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.

Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

Stainless steel grid. Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions.

Fat collector.

Power: 6000 kcal/h (6.98 kW). Dimensions: 350 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power	kW		Water consumption	lit/h	
Gas power	kcal/h	6002,8	Water pressure	Kg/cm²	
Gas power	kW	6,98	Steam power	kg/h	
Natural Gas			Steam pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Consumption	m³/h	0,8	Air consumption	NI/min	
Natural Gas			Air pressure	Kg/cm ²	
pressure	g/cm²	18	Length	mm	350
LPG Consumption	Kg/h	0,63	Depth	mm	750
LPG pressure	g/cm²	37	Height	mm	290
			Net weight	kg	40
			Gross weight	kg	48
			Volume	m³	0,1953















Apdo. 17

20560 OÑATI (ESPAÑA) Tel: +34 943 71 80 30 Fax: +34 943 71 81 81

www.fagorindustrial.com



GAS CHARCOAL GRILL, BG-705

DESCRIPTION

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.

Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

Cast iron grid. Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions. Fat collector.

Power: 6000 kcal/h (6.98 kW). Dimensions: 350 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power	kW		Water consumption	lit/h	
Gas power	kcal/h	6002,8	Water pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Gas power	kW	6,98	Steam power	kg/h	
Natural Gas			Steam pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Consumption	m³/h	0,8	Air consumption	NI/min	
Natural Gas			Air pressure	Kg/cm ²	
pressure	g/cm²	18	Length	mm	350
LPG Consumption	Kg/h	0,63	Depth	mm	750
LPG pressure	g/cm²	37	Height	mm	290
			Net weight	kg	40
			Gross weight	kg	48
			Volume	m³	0,1953















Apdo. 17

20560 OÑATI (ESPAÑA) Tel: +34 943 71 80 30 Fax: +34 943 71 81 81

www.fagorindustrial.com



GAS CHARCOAL GRILL, BG-710 I

DESCRIPTION

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.

Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

Two stainless steel grids.

Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions. Fat collector.

Power: 12.000 kcal/h (13.96 kW). Dimensions: 700 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power	kW		Water consumption	lit/h	
Gas power	kcal/h	12005,6	Water pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Gas power	kW	13,96	Steam power	kg/h	
Natural Gas			Steam pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Consumption	m³/h	1,6	Air consumption	NI/min	
Natural Gas			Air pressure	Kg/cm ²	
pressure	g/cm²	18	Length	mm	700
LPG Consumption	Kg/h	1,26	Depth	mm	750
LPG pressure	g/cm²	37	Height	mm	290
			Net weight	kg	65
			Gross weight	kg	86,5
			Volume	m ³	0.3707















Apdo. 17

20560 OÑATI (ESPAÑA) Tel: +34 943 71 80 30 Fax: +34 943 71 81 81

www.fagorindustrial.com



GAS CHARCOAL GRILL, BG-710

DESCRIPTION

Made of stainless steel.

Burner in stainless steel with pilot.

Piezoelectric burner ignition. Safety valve and

thermocouple.

Lava rocks.

One cast iron grid and one stainless steel grid.

Grid dimensions: 340 x 500 mm.

The angle of the cooking grid can be adjusted

to three positions. Fat collector.

Power: 12.000 kcal/h (13.96 kW). Dimensions: 700 x 750 x 290 mm.

DATA

Electric power	kW		Water consumption	lit/h	
Gas power	kcal/h	12005,6	Water pressure	Kg/cm ²	
Gas power	kW	13,96	Steam power	kg/h	
Natural Gas			Steam pressure	Kg/cm²	
Consumption	m³/h	1,6	Air consumption	NI/min	
Natural Gas			Air pressure	Kg/cm ²	
pressure	g/cm²	18	Length	mm	700
LPG Consumption	Kg/h	1,26	Depth	mm	750
LPG pressure	g/cm²	37	Height	mm	290
			Net weight	kg	65
			Gross weight	kg	86,5
			Volume	m³	0.3707









